LIDOOC	805000
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000210424450
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/01/1101028017 **30.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	2011 AUG -1 SECRE TAR
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PHE: 5
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	C. LEWIS AUG - z zúll

EXAMINER

in burden in

and the second second

- ----

x	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporati	tions to the second sec
SUBJECT:	305 BELLA, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Ameno	idment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence	ce concerning this matter to the following:
	VELIA M. ROMO
	Name of Person
_	Firm/Company
<u> </u>	9859 livoli Villa DR
	ORLANDO FL 32829
	ORIANDO FL 32829 City/State and Zip Code Marybell Romo Dyaboo. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concern	
VELIA MARI Name of Person	ybell ROMO at (321) 438 - 6534 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the folk	owing amount:
∑\$25.00 Filing Fee	530.00 Filing Fee & \$\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	SectionRegistration SectionCorporationsDivision of Corporations27Clifton Building

- "我是我们的我们的。" 化化物学学

1

47.4.

ARTICLES OF A	
ARTICLES OF O OI <u>305 BELLA L</u> <u>(Name of the Limited Liability Compar</u> (A Florida Limited L The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L 11000066 208</u>	RGANIZATION F 2011 AUG -1 PM 12:53 <u>C</u> <u>SECRETARY</u> OF STATE iability Company) CC
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liabi</u> $\underbrace{C \in NRAL} + \underbrace{COR^{\circ}DA}_{C}$ The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limit "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (<i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i>)	ASSETS RESTORATION LLC
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	9860 OLD PATIONA WAY ORLANDO FL 32832
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	

Name of New Registered Agent:	VELLA ROMO	2	
New Registered Office Address:	9859 Tivoli	Volla J	SR
	Ente	er Florida street	t address
	ORIANDO	, Florida	32829
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

0	 -			-	~			-	 -
		Wa	\overline{u}	bl	(•	ζω	uo		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

I

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action			
MGR	HECTOR PACHECO	9859 TOUDLO UOLA DR ORLANDO FL 32829	Add 2 Remove			
MGR	KARINA GONZKEZ	9860 OLS PATINA WAY DELAUDO FL 32832	Add Remove			
	, <u> </u>		Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
D. If am	ending any other information, enter ch	nange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa				
		· · · ·				
-			2011 AUG -1 SECRETARY O			
Dated	Signature of a me	2011 <u>Mauffell</u> Coven mber or authorized representative of a member	I PH P: 54			
	UE	UA M. ROMO yped or printed name of signee				
Page 2 of 2						

Filing Fee: \$25.00